Dolphin 9700 Mobile Computer
Honeywell Proprietary
Honeywell.com
Dolphin 9700 Overview
Agenda
• Dolphin 9700 Overview
• Target Markets & Applications
• Portfolio Positioning

802.11a/b/g World Radio
9700  L P W G C 3 Q 1 1 E H
SKU Ordering Information
Bluetooth – included w/
WLAN radio
GSM/HSDPA World Radio
0 – No radio
GPS Receiver
0 – No GPS
Disinfectant-
Ready Housing
No digit for std
housing
English OS
Windows Mobile 6.5
Professional
2 – WM6.5 Classic
256MB RAM/1GB FLASH
2 – Add 4GB MSD Card
QWERTY Keyboard
N – Numeric Keyboard
Color Camera – requires WLAN/BT option
0 – No Camera
5300 SR Imager w/ Bracket Aimer
4 - 5300 SF Imager
5 - 5300 HD Imager
6 - 5100 SR Imager w/ Green Aimer
7 - 5100 SF Imager
8 - 5100 HD Imager
Honeywell Proprietary
Honeywell.com
Dolphin 9700 Overview
Dolphin 9700 Series Peripherals
• HomeBase
• Ethernet Cradle
• 4-Bay Charge Base
• 4-Bay Net Base
• Mobile Base w/ amplified speaker
• Mobile Charging Cradle
• Quad Battery Charger
• Magnetic Stripe Reader (MSR)
• Handle Sled – converts 9700 into gun-style terminal
• Communications and Charging cables
• Holsters and cases
• New features at lower prices
Honeywell Proprietary
Honeywell.com
Dolphin 9700 Overview
9700 Service Plans Summary
• Standard Warranty
– 1 year standard warranty on terminals and peripherals
• Service Made Simple
– Comprehensive coverage, 3-day turnaround